Alfa Romeo MiTo 0.9 TB TwinAir Sprint 3dr
| May 2013

2013 ALFA ROMEO MITO BREAKING FOR PARTS

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any
queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3
CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2
BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3
COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 12V socket,
Adjustable headlights, Airbags - windowbags,
Alarm/immobiliser/remote central locking, Alfa Romeo DNA
controller, Blue & me hands free bluetooth system with voice
recognition with media player + USB port + Aux in, Body colour
bumpers, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Drivers knee
airbag, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric
windows one touch open/close, External temperature gauge, Fix
and go kit, Fog lights, Follow me home headlights, FPS fire
prevention system, Front electric windows with intrusion sensor,
Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front
reading lights, Heated rear window, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Leather steering wheel and gearknob with steering wheel
mounted audio controls, LED tail lights, Multi function display,
PAS, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote control boot opening,
Traction control, Trip computer, VDC with hill holder (ABS + ASR
+ EBD + Brake assist)
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84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 875

CO2 Emission: 98

Tax Band: A (£0 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 9E

Reg: SL13MXX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4063mm
1720mm
1446mm
4

270L

57.6MPG

74.3MPG

67.3MPG

45L

6 SPEED
108MPH
12.5s
83.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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