

Alfa Romeo MiTo 0.9 TB TwinAir Sprint 3dr | May 2013

2013 ALFA ROMEO MITO BREAKING FOR PARTS







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give Tmet a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3 CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2 BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3 COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 12V socket, Adjustable headlights, Airbags - windowbags,

Alarm/immobiliser/remote central locking, Alfa Romeo DNA controller, Blue & me hands free bluetooth system with voice recognition with media player + USB port + Aux in, Body colour bumpers, Cruise control, Deadlocks, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric windows one touch open/close, External temperature gauge, Fix and go kit, Fog lights, Follow me home headlights, FPS fire prevention system, Front electric windows with intrusion sensor, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front reading lights, Heated rear window, Height adjustable driver's seat, Leather steering wheel and gearknob with steering wheel mounted audio controls, LED tail lights, Multi function display, PAS, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote control boot opening, Traction control, Trip computer, VDC with hill holder (ABS + ASR + EBD + Brake assist)

Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	875
CO2 Emission:	98
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	9E
Reg:	SL13MXX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4063mm
Width:	1720mm
Height:	1446mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	270L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

. .

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	108MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.5s
Engine Power BHP:	83.1BHP



